PL

6
301
350

PL

18
61
162
176
189
246
247
295
343
555
671

dimanche 22 octobre 2017

12 KM & 20 KM DES ARDENNES

MARCHE EN FAMENNE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GYBELS Sébastien
CESCHIN Giuseppe
MAUS Madeleine

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GILSON Christopher
POTIER Frédéric
VANDIEST Philippe
DARDENNE Sarah
LINDER Laurence
COLSON Benoit
EDRIAT Nathalie
DE LEENER Jean-Marie
DE MUNCK Véronique
RENDERS Régine

KEVERS-LECLERCQ

Jean-Frangois

400 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
SEN 5
V3 6
Al 2 11

00:49:46
01:20:08
01:26:54

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

14,47
8,99
8,29

672 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
SEN 12
VE 1 11
VE 3 3
DAM 10
DAM 13
VE 2 29
Al 2 4
VE 3 8
Al 2 5
Al 2 14
VE 4 2

TEMPS

01:24:38
01:31:29
01:41:36
01:41:54
01:42:47
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:50:04
01:54:03
02:11:11
02:48:58

KM/H

14,18
13,12
11,81
11,78
11,68
11,21
11,21
10,90
10,52
9,15

7,10

12
CH. POINTS
+10%

1,650
82,775
96,250

20
CH. POINTS
-30%

1,875
6,354
16,875
SAISON 2018
19,688
25,625
25,729
30,729
35,729
57,813
69,896



